

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	THE K & E GROUP USA, LLC			
		Estimated Number of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Silt Fence, Type A, 36 inches wide, filter fabric.	13,000	Lin. Ft.	\$4.00	\$52,000.00
2	Silt Fence, Type B, 22 inches wide, filter fabric.	5,000	Lin. Ft.	\$5.00	\$25,000.00
3	Silt Fence, Type C, 36 inches wide, woven wire reinforcement and steel posts.	4,000	Lin. Ft.	\$6.00	\$24,000.00
4	Sandbags	4,500	Each	\$6.00	\$27,000.00
5	Wheat Straw	9,500	Bale	\$6.00	\$57,000.00
6	Pine Straw	14,000	Bale	\$5.00	\$70,000.00

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	THE K & E GROUP USA, LLC			
		Estimated Number of Units	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price
7	Long Leaf Pine Straw	14,000	Bale	\$5.00	\$70,000.00
8	Hay	8,000	Bale	\$4.00	\$32,000.00
9	Wood Fiber Playground Resurfacing Material, minimum 100 cubic yards per load.	3,000	Cub. Ft.	\$4.00	\$12,000.00
10	Wood Fiber Playground Resurfacing Material, minimum 100 cubic yards per load.	3,000	Cub. Ft.	\$4.00	\$12,000.00
TOTAL				\$381,000.00	
Number of Bids Received:		1			
LSBE Participation		100%			
Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes or No)		Yes			
Bid Pricing in separate sealed envelope (Yes or No)		Yes			

Witness Signature: _____

Agent Signature: _____